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NO DATE REVISION DIM IN(  )MM( )

DATE

DR BY

TITLE

52 RANKIN PLACE,
WATERLOO, ONTARIO, N2L 3Z5.

PHONE (519) 886-6181
FAX # (519) 886-9540

ELECTRONICS
HAMMOND

X

CORINA ILIE

12/17/07

124A/124B
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12/17/07 RELEASED.0 C.I.

ALL LEADS 6.0" OUT MIN.

PART # WATTS A [±0.063] B [±0.125] C [±0.063] D [±0.063] G [±0.015]

124A

124B

5

5
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0.187

2.000

2.000

1.433

1.433

1.350

1.350

2.375

2.375

NOTES:

90000   CT  

BLU

PRIMARY SECONDARY

RED GRN

10000   Ω
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150Hz - 15kHz

150Hz - 15kHz

FREQUENCY


